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Dr. Donald DiPette*** Chair 
(assist. Judy Johnson)  
Dean, School of Medicine  
University of South Carolina  
Columbia, SC 29208  
Phone: (803) 733-3188 Fax: (803) 253-5873  
Email: Donald.dipette@uscmed.sc.edu  
Email: Judith.johnson@uscmed.sc.edu  
 
Dr. Harris Pastides***  
President  
University of South Carolina  
Columbia, SC 29208  
Phone: (803) 777-2001 Fax: (803) 777-3264  
e-mail: pastides@mailbox.sc.edu 
 
Dr. Ray Greenberg***  
President  
Medical University of South Carolina  
Charleston, SC 29425  
Phone:(843)792-3031 Fax:(843)792-0570  
Email: greenber@musc.edu  
 
Dr. Jerry Reves***  
(assist. Michelle Lattimore)  
Dean, College of Medicine  
Medical University of South Carolina  
96 Jonathan Lucas Street  
Suite 801 PO Box 250617  
Charleston, SC 29425  
Phone:(843)792-2842 Fax:(843)792-2967  
Email: revesj@musc.edu  
Email: lattimor@musc.edu  
 
Dr. David Garr * (assist. Michele Porter)  
Executive Director, SC AHEC  
Medical University of South Carolina  
Charleston, SC 29425  
Phone: (843) 792-4431 Fax:(843) 792-4430  
Email: garrdr@musc.edu  
Email: porterm@musc.edu  
 
 

Dr. Jerry Youkey* (AHEC-Greenville)  
(assist. Dee Simmons)  
Vice President of Medical Education  
Greenville Hospital System  
701 Grove Road  
Greenville, SC 29605  
Phone: (864)455-7880 Fax:(864)455-8404  
Email: jyoukey@ghs.org  
Email: dsimmons@ghs.org  
 
Dr. James I. Raymond* (AHEC-Columbia)  
(assist. Ellie Lucitti)  
Sr. Vice President for Quality, Medical 
Education, and Research  
Palmetto Health  
PO Box 2266  
Columbia, SC 29202-2266  
Phone:(803) 296-2152 Fax(803) 434-3363  
Email: james.raymond@palettohealth.org  
Email: Eleanor.lucitti@palmettohealth.org  
 
Dr. Coleman Floyd-Buckhouse**  
(medical education-Florence)  
2008 Highland Ave  
Florence, SC 29501  
Phone: (843) 669-9043  
Fax: (843) 669-0868  
Email: cbuckhouse@aol.com  
 
Dr. Prakash Nagarkatti*  
(assist Judy Lawrence)  
Associate Dean for Basic Science  
USC- School of Medicine  
Columbia, SC 29208  
Phone: (803) 733-3180 Fax: (803) 733-3192  
Email: prakash.nagarkatti@uscmed.sc.edu  
Email: judy.lawrence@uscmed.sc.edu 
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Staff: Ms. Trena Houp, CHE Staff  
Secretary to the Committee  
SC Commission on Higher Education  
1333 Main Street, Suite 200  
Columbia, SC 29201  
Phone (803) 737-4853  
thoup@che.sc.gov  
 
Regular Guest Attendees  
Dr. Marion Burton  
Associate Dean for Clinical Affairs  
(assist. Pat Harmon)  
University Specialty Clinics  
15 Medical Park, Suite 300  
Columbia, SC 29203  
Phone: (803)255-3404 Fax:(803)255-3435  
Email: marion.burton@uscmed.sc.edu  
Email: pat.harmon@uscmed.sc.edu  
 
Dr. Stoney A. Abercrombie  
(assist. Darlene Norton)  
Director of Medical Education  
AnMedHealth  
Medical University of South Carolina  
2000 E. Greenville Street, Suite 3600  
Anderson, SC 29621  
Phone: (864) 512-1473 Fax:(864) 512-3702  
Email: 
stoney.abercrombie@anmedhealth.org  
Email: Darlene.norton@anmedhealth.org  
 
Dr. John Raymond  
Vice President of Academic Affairs & 
Provost  
Medical University of South Carolina  
171 Ashley Street  
Charleston, SC 29425  
Phone: (843) 792-3031 Fax: (843) 792-5110  
Email: ramondj@musc.edu  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Richard Hoppmann  
(assist. Lynn Howard)  
Associate Dean for Medical Education and 
Academic Affairs  
University of South Carolina  
Columbia, SC 29208  
Phone: (803)733-3188 Fax: (803) 733-3335  
Email: Hoppmann@med.sc.edu  
Email: lynn@gw.med.sc.edu  
 
Dr. Stan Fowler, Associate Dean  
University of South Carolina School of 
Medicine  
Office of Research and Special Projects  
6311 Garners Ferry Road Building 3 Room 
218A 
 Columbia, South Carolina 29209  
Phone: (803) 733-3331 Fax: (803) 733-1543  
Email: fowler@gw.med.sc.edu  
 
Dr. William (Ted) Moore 
Interim Executive Vice President for 
Academic Affairs and Provost 
(assist. Debbie Owens) 
University of South Carolina 
102 Osborne Administration Bldg. 
Columbia, SC 29208 
Phone: (803) 777-2208 Fax: (803) 777-9502 
Email: wmoore@gwm.sc.edu 
Email: dbowens@gwm.sc.edu 
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